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Trade # Type Signal Date/Time Price USD Contracts Profit USD Profit % Cum. Profit USD Cum. Profit % Run-up USD Run-up % Drawdown USD Drawdown %

234 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-12-30 18:30 315.96 98 306.74 0.98 21505.28 0.43 306.74 0.98 59.78 0.19

234 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-27 19:15 319.09 98 306.74 0.98 21505.28 0.43 306.74 0.98 59.78 0.19

233 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-12-30 18:30 315.96 93 291.09 0.98 21198.54 0.41 291.09 0.98 56.73 0.19

233 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-27 19:15 319.09 93 291.09 0.98 21198.54 0.41 291.09 0.98 56.73 0.19

232 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-12-30 18:30 315.96 93 291.09 0.98 20907.45 0.41 291.09 0.98 56.73 0.19

232 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-27 19:15 319.09 93 291.09 0.98 20907.45 0.41 291.09 0.98 56.73 0.19

231 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-12-27 19:15 319.09 235 75.20 0.10 20616.36 0.11 653.30 0.87 39.95 0.05

231 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-24 18:30 318.77 235 75.20 0.10 20616.36 0.11 653.30 0.87 39.95 0.05

230 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-12-24 18:30 318.77 176 -549.12 -0.99 20541.16 -0.77 406.56 0.73 612.48 1.10

230 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-23 18:30 315.65 176 -549.12 -0.99 20541.16 -0.77 406.56 0.73 612.48 1.10

229 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-12-23 18:30 315.65 149 -499.15 -1.05 21090.28 -0.70 149.00 0.31 512.56 1.08

229 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-20 20:30 319.00 149 -499.15 -1.05 21090.28 -0.70 149.00 0.31 512.56 1.08

228 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-12-19 00:15 314.54 84 257.88 0.97 21589.43 0.36 257.88 0.97 10.08 0.04

228 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-18 23:00 317.61 84 257.88 0.97 21589.43 0.36 257.88 0.97 10.08 0.04

227 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-12-19 00:15 314.54 80 245.60 0.97 21331.55 0.35 245.60 0.97 9.60 0.04

227 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-18 23:00 317.61 80 245.60 0.97 21331.55 0.35 245.60 0.97 9.60 0.04

226 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-12-19 00:15 314.54 80 245.60 0.97 21085.95 0.35 245.60 0.97 9.60 0.04

226 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-18 23:00 317.61 80 245.60 0.97 21085.95 0.35 245.60 0.97 9.60 0.04

225 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-12-11 18:30 314.61 84 259.56 0.99 20840.35 0.37 259.56 0.99 62.16 0.24

225 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-10 21:00 311.52 84 259.56 0.99 20840.35 0.37 259.56 0.99 62.16 0.24

224 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-12-11 18:30 314.61 79 244.11 0.99 20580.79 0.35 244.11 0.99 58.46 0.24

224 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-10 21:00 311.52 79 244.11 0.99 20580.79 0.35 244.11 0.99 58.46 0.24

223 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-12-11 18:30 314.61 79 244.11 0.99 20336.68 0.35 244.11 0.99 58.46 0.24

223 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-10 21:00 311.52 79 244.11 0.99 20336.68 0.35 244.11 0.99 58.46 0.24

222 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-12-10 18:30 307.15 92 255.76 0.90 20092.57 0.37 255.76 0.90 104.88 0.37

222 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-09 19:15 309.93 92 255.76 0.90 20092.57 0.37 255.76 0.90 104.88 0.37

221 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-12-10 18:30 307.15 89 247.42 0.90 19836.81 0.36 247.42 0.90 101.46 0.37

221 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-09 19:15 309.93 89 247.42 0.90 19836.81 0.36 247.42 0.90 101.46 0.37

220 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-12-10 18:30 307.15 89 247.42 0.90 19589.39 0.36 247.42 0.90 101.46 0.37

220 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-09 19:15 309.93 89 247.42 0.90 19589.39 0.36 247.42 0.90 101.46 0.37

219 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-12-09 19:15 309.93 265 -418.70 -0.51 19341.97 -0.60 397.50 0.48 471.70 0.57

219 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-06 19:30 311.51 265 -418.70 -0.51 19341.97 -0.60 397.50 0.48 471.70 0.57

218 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-11-25 18:30 312.27 82 259.12 1.02 19760.67 0.37 259.12 1.02 135.30 0.53

218 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-21 19:30 309.11 82 259.12 1.02 19760.67 0.37 259.12 1.02 135.30 0.53

217 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-11-25 18:30 312.27 78 246.48 1.02 19501.55 0.36 246.48 1.02 128.70 0.53

217 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-21 19:30 309.11 78 246.48 1.02 19501.55 0.36 246.48 1.02 128.70 0.53

216 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-11-25 18:30 312.27 78 246.48 1.02 19255.07 0.36 246.48 1.02 128.70 0.53

216 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-21 19:30 309.11 78 246.48 1.02 19255.07 0.36 246.48 1.02 128.70 0.53

215 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-11-14 22:30 308.27 87 -254.91 -0.94 19008.59 -0.37 7.83 0.03 254.91 0.94

215 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-14 19:30 311.20 87 -254.91 -0.94 19008.59 -0.37 7.83 0.03 254.91 0.94

214 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-11-14 22:30 308.27 84 -246.12 -0.94 19263.50 -0.35 7.56 0.03 246.12 0.94

214 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-14 19:30 311.20 84 -246.12 -0.94 19263.50 -0.35 7.56 0.03 246.12 0.94

213 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-11-14 22:30 308.27 84 -246.12 -0.94 19509.62 -0.35 7.56 0.03 246.12 0.94

213 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-14 19:30 311.20 84 -246.12 -0.94 19509.62 -0.35 7.56 0.03 246.12 0.94

212 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-11-14 19:30 311.20 247 -686.66 -0.90 19755.74 -0.97 145.73 0.19 699.01 0.92

212 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-12 18:30 308.42 247 -686.66 -0.90 19755.74 -0.97 145.73 0.19 699.01 0.92

211 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-11-11 18:30 310.65 95 -254.60 -0.87 20442.40 -0.36 0 0.00 254.60 0.87

211 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-09 00:45 307.97 95 -254.60 -0.87 20442.40 -0.36 0 0.00 254.60 0.87

210 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-11-11 18:30 310.65 92 -246.56 -0.87 20697.00 -0.35 0 0.00 246.56 0.87

210 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-09 00:45 307.97 92 -246.56 -0.87 20697.00 -0.35 0 0.00 246.56 0.87

209 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-11-11 18:30 310.65 92 -246.56 -0.87 20943.56 -0.35 0 0.00 246.56 0.87

209 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-09 00:45 307.97 92 -246.56 -0.87 20943.56 -0.35 0 0.00 246.56 0.87

208 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-10-30 17:30 292.50 97 869.12 3.16 21190.12 1.24 869.12 3.16 209.52 0.76

208 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-28 17:30 283.54 97 869.12 3.16 21190.12 1.24 869.12 3.16 209.52 0.76

207 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-10-30 17:30 292.50 93 833.28 3.16 20321.00 1.20 833.28 3.16 200.88 0.76

207 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-28 17:30 283.54 93 833.28 3.16 20321.00 1.20 833.28 3.16 200.88 0.76

206 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-10-30 17:30 292.50 93 833.28 3.16 19487.72 1.21 833.28 3.16 200.88 0.76

206 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-28 17:30 283.54 93 833.28 3.16 19487.72 1.21 833.28 3.16 200.88 0.76

205 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-10-21 23:45 286.49 111 257.52 0.80 18654.44 0.38 257.52 0.80 53.28 0.17

205 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-21 17:30 288.81 111 257.52 0.80 18654.44 0.38 257.52 0.80 53.28 0.17

204 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-10-21 23:45 286.49 106 245.92 0.80 18396.92 0.36 245.92 0.80 50.88 0.17

204 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-21 17:30 288.81 106 245.92 0.80 18396.92 0.36 245.92 0.80 50.88 0.17

203 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-10-21 23:45 286.49 106 245.92 0.80 18151.00 0.36 245.92 0.80 50.88 0.17

203 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-21 17:30 288.81 106 245.92 0.80 18151.00 0.36 245.92 0.80 50.88 0.17

202 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-10-14 17:30 279.21 105 274.05 0.94 17905.08 0.41 274.05 0.94 132.30 0.46

202 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-09 19:00 276.60 105 274.05 0.94 17905.08 0.41 274.05 0.94 132.30 0.46

201 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-10-14 17:30 279.21 99 258.39 0.94 17631.03 0.38 258.39 0.94 124.74 0.46

201 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-09 19:00 276.60 99 258.39 0.94 17631.03 0.38 258.39 0.94 124.74 0.46

200 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-10-14 17:30 279.21 99 258.39 0.94 17372.64 0.39 258.39 0.94 124.74 0.46

200 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-09 19:00 276.60 99 258.39 0.94 17372.64 0.39 258.39 0.94 124.74 0.46
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199 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-10-04 23:45 277.85 107 -256.80 -0.87 17114.25 -0.38 23.54 0.08 256.80 0.87

199 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-04 22:00 275.45 107 -256.80 -0.87 17114.25 -0.38 23.54 0.08 256.80 0.87

198 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-10-04 23:45 277.85 103 -247.20 -0.87 17371.05 -0.37 22.66 0.08 247.20 0.87

198 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-04 22:00 275.45 103 -247.20 -0.87 17371.05 -0.37 22.66 0.08 247.20 0.87

197 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-10-04 23:45 277.85 103 -247.20 -0.87 17618.25 -0.36 22.66 0.08 247.20 0.87

197 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-04 22:00 275.45 103 -247.20 -0.87 17618.25 -0.36 22.66 0.08 247.20 0.87

196 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-10-04 22:00 275.45 228 -271.32 -0.43 17865.45 -0.40 549.48 0.87 348.84 0.55

196 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-01 18:30 276.64 228 -271.32 -0.43 17865.45 -0.40 549.48 0.87 348.84 0.55

195 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-10-01 17:30 277.07 95 -258.40 -0.99 18136.77 -0.38 110.20 0.42 258.40 0.99

195 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-30 17:30 274.35 95 -258.40 -0.99 18136.77 -0.38 110.20 0.42 258.40 0.99

194 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-10-01 17:30 277.07 90 -244.80 -0.99 18395.17 -0.36 104.40 0.42 244.80 0.99

194 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-30 17:30 274.35 90 -244.80 -0.99 18395.17 -0.36 104.40 0.42 244.80 0.99

193 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-10-01 17:30 277.07 90 -244.80 -0.99 18639.97 -0.36 104.40 0.42 244.80 0.99

193 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-30 17:30 274.35 90 -244.80 -0.99 18639.97 -0.36 104.40 0.42 244.80 0.99

192 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-09-27 17:30 276.62 68 255.00 1.37 18884.77 0.37 255.00 1.37 102.00 0.55

192 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-26 17:45 272.87 68 255.00 1.37 18884.77 0.37 255.00 1.37 102.00 0.55

191 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-09-27 17:30 276.62 66 247.50 1.37 18629.77 0.36 247.50 1.37 99.00 0.55

191 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-26 17:45 272.87 66 247.50 1.37 18629.77 0.36 247.50 1.37 99.00 0.55

190 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-09-27 17:30 276.62 66 247.50 1.37 18382.27 0.36 247.50 1.37 99.00 0.55

190 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-26 17:45 272.87 66 247.50 1.37 18382.27 0.36 247.50 1.37 99.00 0.55

189 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-09-24 23:30 272.75 48 256.80 1.92 18134.77 0.38 256.80 1.92 38.40 0.29

189 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-24 17:30 278.10 48 256.80 1.92 18134.77 0.38 256.80 1.92 38.40 0.29

188 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-09-24 23:30 272.75 46 246.10 1.92 17877.97 0.36 246.10 1.92 36.80 0.29

188 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-24 17:30 278.10 46 246.10 1.92 17877.97 0.36 246.10 1.92 36.80 0.29

187 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-09-24 23:30 272.75 46 246.10 1.92 17631.87 0.37 246.10 1.92 36.80 0.29

187 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-24 17:30 278.10 46 246.10 1.92 17631.87 0.37 246.10 1.92 36.80 0.29

186 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-09-24 17:30 280.18 77 -512.05 -2.32 17385.77 -0.75 157.85 0.71 512.05 2.32

186 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-23 18:00 286.83 77 -512.05 -2.32 17385.77 -0.75 157.85 0.71 512.05 2.32

185 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-09-24 17:30 280.18 74 -492.10 -2.32 17897.82 -0.72 151.70 0.71 492.10 2.32

185 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-23 18:00 286.83 74 -492.10 -2.32 17897.82 -0.72 151.70 0.71 492.10 2.32

184 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-09-24 17:30 280.18 74 -492.10 -2.32 18389.92 -0.71 151.70 0.71 492.10 2.32

184 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-23 18:00 286.83 74 -492.10 -2.32 18389.92 -0.71 151.70 0.71 492.10 2.32

183 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-09-19 18:15 287.48 102 256.02 0.87 18882.02 0.37 256.02 0.87 179.52 0.61

183 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-18 17:45 289.99 102 256.02 0.87 18882.02 0.37 256.02 0.87 179.52 0.61

182 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-09-19 18:15 287.48 98 245.98 0.87 18626.00 0.36 245.98 0.87 172.48 0.61

182 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-18 17:45 289.99 98 245.98 0.87 18626.00 0.36 245.98 0.87 172.48 0.61

181 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-09-19 18:15 287.48 98 245.98 0.87 18380.02 0.36 245.98 0.87 172.48 0.61

181 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-18 17:45 289.99 98 245.98 0.87 18380.02 0.36 245.98 0.87 172.48 0.61

180 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-09-13 17:30 286.91 77 256.41 1.17 18134.04 0.38 256.41 1.17 163.24 0.75

180 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 23:00 283.58 77 256.41 1.17 18134.04 0.38 256.41 1.17 163.24 0.75

179 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-09-13 17:30 286.91 74 246.42 1.17 17877.63 0.36 246.42 1.17 156.88 0.75

179 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 23:00 283.58 74 246.42 1.17 17877.63 0.36 246.42 1.17 156.88 0.75

178 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-09-13 17:30 286.91 74 246.42 1.17 17631.21 0.37 246.42 1.17 156.88 0.75

178 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 23:00 283.58 74 246.42 1.17 17631.21 0.37 246.42 1.17 156.88 0.75

177 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-09-11 18:15 281.10 88 260.48 1.04 17384.79 0.39 260.48 1.04 169.84 0.68

177 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-10 18:00 284.06 88 260.48 1.04 17384.79 0.39 260.48 1.04 169.84 0.68

176 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-09-11 18:15 281.10 83 245.68 1.04 17124.31 0.37 245.68 1.04 160.19 0.68

176 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-10 18:00 284.06 83 245.68 1.04 17124.31 0.37 245.68 1.04 160.19 0.68

175 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-09-11 18:15 281.10 83 245.68 1.04 16878.63 0.37 245.68 1.04 160.19 0.68

175 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-10 18:00 284.06 83 245.68 1.04 16878.63 0.37 245.68 1.04 160.19 0.68

174 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-09-09 19:30 286.32 76 261.44 1.22 16632.95 0.39 261.44 1.22 21.28 0.10

174 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-09 17:30 282.88 76 261.44 1.22 16632.95 0.39 261.44 1.22 21.28 0.10

173 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-09-09 19:30 286.32 71 244.24 1.22 16371.51 0.37 244.24 1.22 19.88 0.10

173 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-09 17:30 282.88 71 244.24 1.22 16371.51 0.37 244.24 1.22 19.88 0.10

172 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-09-09 19:30 286.32 71 244.24 1.22 16127.27 0.37 244.24 1.22 19.88 0.10

172 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-09 17:30 282.88 71 244.24 1.22 16127.27 0.37 244.24 1.22 19.88 0.10

171 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-09-04 18:30 281.67 90 -259.20 -1.03 15883.03 -0.39 81.00 0.32 259.20 1.03

171 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-03 22:45 278.79 90 -259.20 -1.03 15883.03 -0.39 81.00 0.32 259.20 1.03

170 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-09-04 18:30 281.67 87 -250.56 -1.03 16142.23 -0.38 78.30 0.32 250.56 1.03

170 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-03 22:45 278.79 87 -250.56 -1.03 16142.23 -0.38 78.30 0.32 250.56 1.03

169 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-09-04 18:30 281.67 87 -250.56 -1.03 16392.79 -0.38 78.30 0.32 250.56 1.03

169 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-03 22:45 278.79 87 -250.56 -1.03 16392.79 -0.38 78.30 0.32 250.56 1.03

168 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-08-29 19:00 274.03 89 255.43 1.06 16643.35 0.38 255.43 1.06 16.02 0.07

168 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-29 17:30 271.16 89 255.43 1.06 16643.35 0.38 255.43 1.06 16.02 0.07

167 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-08-29 19:00 274.03 86 246.82 1.06 16387.92 0.37 246.82 1.06 15.48 0.07

167 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-29 17:30 271.16 86 246.82 1.06 16387.92 0.37 246.82 1.06 15.48 0.07

166 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-08-29 19:00 274.03 86 246.82 1.06 16141.10 0.37 246.82 1.06 15.48 0.07

166 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-29 17:30 271.16 86 246.82 1.06 16141.10 0.37 246.82 1.06 15.48 0.07

165 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-08-29 17:30 271.07 127 -257.81 -0.75 15894.28 -0.39 175.26 0.51 257.81 0.75

165 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-28 21:30 269.04 127 -257.81 -0.75 15894.28 -0.39 175.26 0.51 257.81 0.75

164 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-08-29 17:30 271.07 122 -247.66 -0.75 16152.09 -0.37 168.36 0.51 247.66 0.75

164 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-28 21:30 269.04 122 -247.66 -0.75 16152.09 -0.37 168.36 0.51 247.66 0.75
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163 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-08-29 17:30 271.07 122 -247.66 -0.75 16399.75 -0.37 168.36 0.51 247.66 0.75

163 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-28 21:30 269.04 122 -247.66 -0.75 16399.75 -0.37 168.36 0.51 247.66 0.75

162 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-08-28 17:45 271.52 108 260.28 0.90 16647.41 0.39 260.28 0.90 150.12 0.52

162 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-26 17:30 269.11 108 260.28 0.90 16647.41 0.39 260.28 0.90 150.12 0.52

161 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-08-28 17:45 271.52 102 245.82 0.90 16387.13 0.37 245.82 0.90 141.78 0.52

161 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-26 17:30 269.11 102 245.82 0.90 16387.13 0.37 245.82 0.90 141.78 0.52

160 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-08-28 17:45 271.52 102 245.82 0.90 16141.31 0.37 245.82 0.90 141.78 0.52

160 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-26 17:30 269.11 102 245.82 0.90 16141.31 0.37 245.82 0.90 141.78 0.52

159 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-08-23 17:30 269.11 122 -254.98 -0.78 15895.49 -0.39 56.12 0.17 254.98 0.78

159 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-22 19:15 267.02 122 -254.98 -0.78 15895.49 -0.39 56.12 0.17 254.98 0.78

158 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-08-23 17:30 269.11 118 -246.62 -0.78 16150.47 -0.37 54.28 0.17 246.62 0.78

158 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-22 19:15 267.02 118 -246.62 -0.78 16150.47 -0.37 54.28 0.17 246.62 0.78

157 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-08-23 17:30 269.11 118 -246.62 -0.78 16397.09 -0.37 54.28 0.17 246.62 0.78

157 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-22 19:15 267.02 118 -246.62 -0.78 16397.09 -0.37 54.28 0.17 246.62 0.78

156 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-08-22 19:15 267.02 438 -411.72 -0.35 16643.71 -0.61 600.06 0.51 451.14 0.38

156 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-20 23:45 267.96 438 -411.72 -0.35 16643.71 -0.61 600.06 0.51 451.14 0.38

155 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-08-20 23:45 267.96 155 -257.30 -0.62 17055.43 -0.38 168.95 0.41 257.30 0.62

155 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-19 21:30 266.30 155 -257.30 -0.62 17055.43 -0.38 168.95 0.41 257.30 0.62

154 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-08-20 23:45 267.96 148 -245.68 -0.62 17312.73 -0.36 161.32 0.41 245.68 0.62

154 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-19 21:30 266.30 148 -245.68 -0.62 17312.73 -0.36 161.32 0.41 245.68 0.62

153 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-08-20 23:45 267.96 148 -245.68 -0.62 17558.41 -0.36 161.32 0.41 245.68 0.62

153 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-19 21:30 266.30 148 -245.68 -0.62 17558.41 -0.36 161.32 0.41 245.68 0.62

152 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-08-15 17:30 264.40 80 257.60 1.23 17804.09 0.38 257.60 1.23 195.20 0.93

152 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 18:30 261.18 80 257.60 1.23 17804.09 0.38 257.60 1.23 195.20 0.93

151 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-08-15 17:30 264.40 76 244.72 1.23 17546.49 0.36 244.72 1.23 185.44 0.93

151 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 18:30 261.18 76 244.72 1.23 17546.49 0.36 244.72 1.23 185.44 0.93

150 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-08-15 17:30 264.40 76 244.72 1.23 17301.77 0.36 244.72 1.23 185.44 0.93

150 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 18:30 261.18 76 244.72 1.23 17301.77 0.36 244.72 1.23 185.44 0.93

149 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-08-08 18:00 260.30 78 -256.62 -1.28 17057.05 -0.38 53.82 0.27 256.62 1.28

149 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-07 22:45 257.01 78 -256.62 -1.28 17057.05 -0.38 53.82 0.27 256.62 1.28

148 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-08-08 18:00 260.30 75 -246.75 -1.28 17313.67 -0.37 51.75 0.27 246.75 1.28

148 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-07 22:45 257.01 75 -246.75 -1.28 17313.67 -0.37 51.75 0.27 246.75 1.28

147 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-08-08 18:00 260.30 75 -246.75 -1.28 17560.42 -0.36 51.75 0.27 246.75 1.28

147 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-07 22:45 257.01 75 -246.75 -1.28 17560.42 -0.36 51.75 0.27 246.75 1.28

146 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-08-07 22:45 257.01 153 -440.64 -1.11 17807.17 -0.65 327.42 0.82 485.01 1.22

146 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-06 18:00 259.89 153 -440.64 -1.11 17807.17 -0.65 327.42 0.82 485.01 1.22

145 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-24 17:30 255.87 91 828.10 3.43 18247.81 1.23 828.10 3.43 50.05 0.21

145 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-23 18:45 264.97 91 828.10 3.43 18247.81 1.23 828.10 3.43 50.05 0.21

144 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-24 17:30 255.87 87 791.70 3.43 17419.71 1.19 791.70 3.43 47.85 0.21

144 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-23 18:45 264.97 87 791.70 3.43 17419.71 1.19 791.70 3.43 47.85 0.21

143 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-24 17:30 255.87 87 791.70 3.43 16628.01 1.20 791.70 3.43 47.85 0.21

143 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-23 18:45 264.97 87 791.70 3.43 16628.01 1.20 791.70 3.43 47.85 0.21

142 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-07-23 17:45 265.54 119 -259.42 -0.81 15836.31 -0.39 0 0.00 259.42 0.81

142 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-22 23:45 267.72 119 -259.42 -0.81 15836.31 -0.39 0 0.00 259.42 0.81

141 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-07-23 17:45 265.54 113 -246.34 -0.81 16095.73 -0.37 0 0.00 246.34 0.81

141 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-22 23:45 267.72 113 -246.34 -0.81 16095.73 -0.37 0 0.00 246.34 0.81

140 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-07-23 17:45 265.54 113 -246.34 -0.81 16342.07 -0.37 0 0.00 246.34 0.81

140 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-22 23:45 267.72 113 -246.34 -0.81 16342.07 -0.37 0 0.00 246.34 0.81

139 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-19 18:00 267.03 96 259.20 1.00 16588.41 0.39 259.20 1.00 61.44 0.24

139 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-18 20:15 269.73 96 259.20 1.00 16588.41 0.39 259.20 1.00 61.44 0.24

138 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-19 18:00 267.03 91 245.70 1.00 16329.21 0.37 245.70 1.00 58.24 0.24

138 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-18 20:15 269.73 91 245.70 1.00 16329.21 0.37 245.70 1.00 58.24 0.24

137 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-19 18:00 267.03 91 245.70 1.00 16083.51 0.37 245.70 1.00 58.24 0.24

137 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-18 20:15 269.73 91 245.70 1.00 16083.51 0.37 245.70 1.00 58.24 0.24

136 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-17 23:45 272.68 84 256.20 1.13 15837.81 0.39 256.20 1.13 193.20 0.85

136 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-16 18:00 269.63 84 256.20 1.13 15837.81 0.39 256.20 1.13 193.20 0.85

135 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-17 23:45 272.68 81 247.05 1.13 15581.61 0.38 247.05 1.13 186.30 0.85

135 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-16 18:00 269.63 81 247.05 1.13 15581.61 0.38 247.05 1.13 186.30 0.85

134 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-17 23:45 272.68 81 247.05 1.13 15334.56 0.38 247.05 1.13 186.30 0.85

134 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-16 18:00 269.63 81 247.05 1.13 15334.56 0.38 247.05 1.13 186.30 0.85

133 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-12 17:30 265.41 98 256.76 1.00 15087.51 0.40 256.76 1.00 196.00 0.76

133 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-10 23:30 262.79 98 256.76 1.00 15087.51 0.40 256.76 1.00 196.00 0.76

132 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-12 17:30 265.41 94 246.28 1.00 14830.75 0.38 246.28 1.00 188.00 0.76

132 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-10 23:30 262.79 94 246.28 1.00 14830.75 0.38 246.28 1.00 188.00 0.76

131 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-12 17:30 265.41 94 246.28 1.00 14584.47 0.38 246.28 1.00 188.00 0.76

131 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-10 23:30 262.79 94 246.28 1.00 14584.47 0.38 246.28 1.00 188.00 0.76

130 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-08 22:30 266.43 115 255.30 0.83 14338.19 0.40 255.30 0.83 0 0.00

130 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-08 19:00 268.65 115 255.30 0.83 14338.19 0.40 255.30 0.83 0 0.00

129 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-08 22:30 266.43 111 246.42 0.83 14082.89 0.39 246.42 0.83 0 0.00

129 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-08 19:00 268.65 111 246.42 0.83 14082.89 0.39 246.42 0.83 0 0.00

128 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-08 22:30 266.43 111 246.42 0.83 13836.47 0.39 246.42 0.83 0 0.00

128 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-08 19:00 268.65 111 246.42 0.83 13836.47 0.39 246.42 0.83 0 0.00
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127 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-02 23:30 267.25 88 259.60 1.12 13590.05 0.41 259.60 1.12 59.84 0.26

127 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-02 17:30 264.30 88 259.60 1.12 13590.05 0.41 259.60 1.12 59.84 0.26

126 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-02 23:30 267.25 83 244.85 1.12 13330.45 0.39 244.85 1.12 56.44 0.26

126 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-02 17:30 264.30 83 244.85 1.12 13330.45 0.39 244.85 1.12 56.44 0.26

125 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-02 23:30 267.25 83 244.85 1.12 13085.60 0.39 244.85 1.12 56.44 0.26

125 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-02 17:30 264.30 83 244.85 1.12 13085.60 0.39 244.85 1.12 56.44 0.26

124 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-06-25 19:00 274.98 107 255.73 0.86 12840.75 0.41 255.73 0.86 54.57 0.18

124 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-24 22:30 277.37 107 255.73 0.86 12840.75 0.41 255.73 0.86 54.57 0.18

123 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-06-25 19:00 274.98 103 246.17 0.86 12585.02 0.39 246.17 0.86 52.53 0.18

123 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-24 22:30 277.37 103 246.17 0.86 12585.02 0.39 246.17 0.86 52.53 0.18

122 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-06-25 19:00 274.98 103 246.17 0.86 12338.85 0.40 246.17 0.86 52.53 0.18

122 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-24 22:30 277.37 103 246.17 0.86 12338.85 0.40 246.17 0.86 52.53 0.18

121 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-06-20 17:30 275.04 109 259.42 0.87 12092.68 0.42 259.42 0.87 70.85 0.24

121 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-18 17:30 272.66 109 259.42 0.87 12092.68 0.42 259.42 0.87 70.85 0.24

120 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-06-20 17:30 275.04 103 245.14 0.87 11833.26 0.40 245.14 0.87 66.95 0.24

120 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-18 17:30 272.66 103 245.14 0.87 11833.26 0.40 245.14 0.87 66.95 0.24

119 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-06-20 17:30 275.04 103 245.14 0.87 11588.12 0.40 245.14 0.87 66.95 0.24

119 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-18 17:30 272.66 103 245.14 0.87 11588.12 0.40 245.14 0.87 66.95 0.24

118 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-06-17 17:30 269.11 104 266.24 0.94 11342.98 0.44 266.24 0.94 59.28 0.21

118 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-12 21:00 271.67 104 266.24 0.94 11342.98 0.44 266.24 0.94 59.28 0.21

117 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-06-17 17:30 269.11 100 256.00 0.94 11076.74 0.42 256.00 0.94 57.00 0.21

117 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-12 21:00 271.67 100 256.00 0.94 11076.74 0.42 256.00 0.94 57.00 0.21

116 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-06-17 17:30 269.11 100 256.00 0.94 10820.74 0.42 256.00 0.94 57.00 0.21

116 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-12 21:00 271.67 100 256.00 0.94 10820.74 0.42 256.00 0.94 57.00 0.21

115 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-06-12 17:30 276.59 124 259.16 0.76 10564.74 0.43 259.16 0.76 53.32 0.16

115 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-11 23:30 274.50 124 259.16 0.76 10564.74 0.43 259.16 0.76 53.32 0.16

114 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-06-12 17:30 276.59 118 246.62 0.76 10305.58 0.41 246.62 0.76 50.74 0.16

114 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-11 23:30 274.50 118 246.62 0.76 10305.58 0.41 246.62 0.76 50.74 0.16

113 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-06-12 17:30 276.59 118 246.62 0.76 10058.96 0.41 246.62 0.76 50.74 0.16

113 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-11 23:30 274.50 118 246.62 0.76 10058.96 0.41 246.62 0.76 50.74 0.16

112 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-06-10 18:30 273.76 91 257.53 1.02 9812.34 0.43 257.53 1.02 0 0.00

112 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-10 17:30 276.59 91 257.53 1.02 9812.34 0.43 257.53 1.02 0 0.00

111 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-06-10 18:30 273.76 87 246.21 1.02 9554.81 0.42 246.21 1.02 0 0.00

111 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-10 17:30 276.59 87 246.21 1.02 9554.81 0.42 246.21 1.02 0 0.00

110 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-06-10 18:30 273.76 87 246.21 1.02 9308.60 0.42 246.21 1.02 0 0.00

110 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-10 17:30 276.59 87 246.21 1.02 9308.60 0.42 246.21 1.02 0 0.00

109 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-06-05 17:30 273.65 112 260.96 0.86 9062.39 0.44 260.96 0.86 64.96 0.21

109 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-04 18:00 271.32 112 260.96 0.86 9062.39 0.44 260.96 0.86 64.96 0.21

108 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-06-05 17:30 273.65 106 246.98 0.86 8801.43 0.42 246.98 0.86 61.48 0.21

108 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-04 18:00 271.32 106 246.98 0.86 8801.43 0.42 246.98 0.86 61.48 0.21

107 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-06-05 17:30 273.65 106 246.98 0.86 8554.45 0.42 246.98 0.86 61.48 0.21

107 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-04 18:00 271.32 106 246.98 0.86 8554.45 0.42 246.98 0.86 61.48 0.21

106 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-06-04 18:00 271.29 100 -259.00 -0.96 8307.47 -0.44 64.00 0.24 259.00 0.96

106 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-03 20:00 268.70 100 -259.00 -0.96 8307.47 -0.44 64.00 0.24 259.00 0.96

105 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-06-04 18:00 271.29 95 -246.05 -0.96 8566.47 -0.42 60.80 0.24 246.05 0.96

105 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-03 20:00 268.70 95 -246.05 -0.96 8566.47 -0.42 60.80 0.24 246.05 0.96

104 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-06-04 18:00 271.29 95 -246.05 -0.96 8812.52 -0.42 60.80 0.24 246.05 0.96

104 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-03 20:00 268.70 95 -246.05 -0.96 8812.52 -0.42 60.80 0.24 246.05 0.96

103 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-06-03 18:15 270.58 125 -256.25 -0.75 9058.57 -0.43 81.25 0.24 256.25 0.75

103 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-31 23:45 272.63 125 -256.25 -0.75 9058.57 -0.43 81.25 0.24 256.25 0.75

102 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-06-03 18:15 270.58 120 -246.00 -0.75 9314.82 -0.41 78.00 0.24 246.00 0.75

102 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-31 23:45 272.63 120 -246.00 -0.75 9314.82 -0.41 78.00 0.24 246.00 0.75

101 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-06-03 18:15 270.58 120 -246.00 -0.75 9560.82 -0.41 78.00 0.24 246.00 0.75

101 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-31 23:45 272.63 120 -246.00 -0.75 9560.82 -0.41 78.00 0.24 246.00 0.75

100 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-23 21:30 273.53 130 256.10 0.72 9806.82 0.43 256.10 0.72 226.20 0.63

100 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-22 22:15 275.50 130 256.10 0.72 9806.82 0.43 256.10 0.72 226.20 0.63

99 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-23 21:30 273.53 126 248.22 0.72 9550.72 0.42 248.22 0.72 219.24 0.63

99 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-22 22:15 275.50 126 248.22 0.72 9550.72 0.42 248.22 0.72 219.24 0.63

98 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-23 21:30 273.53 126 248.22 0.72 9302.50 0.42 248.22 0.72 219.24 0.63

98 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-22 22:15 275.50 126 248.22 0.72 9302.50 0.42 248.22 0.72 219.24 0.63

97 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-05-22 22:15 275.50 360 -489.60 -0.49 9054.28 -0.82 439.20 0.44 489.60 0.49

97 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-22 17:30 276.86 360 -489.60 -0.49 9054.28 -0.82 439.20 0.44 489.60 0.49

96 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-21 17:30 277.45 127 259.08 0.73 9543.88 0.44 259.08 0.73 213.36 0.60

96 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-16 21:15 279.49 127 259.08 0.73 9543.88 0.44 259.08 0.73 213.36 0.60

95 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-21 17:30 277.45 121 246.84 0.73 9284.80 0.42 246.84 0.73 203.28 0.60

95 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-16 21:15 279.49 121 246.84 0.73 9284.80 0.42 246.84 0.73 203.28 0.60

94 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-21 17:30 277.45 121 246.84 0.73 9037.96 0.42 246.84 0.73 203.28 0.60

94 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-16 21:15 279.49 121 246.84 0.73 9037.96 0.42 246.84 0.73 203.28 0.60

93 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-05-15 18:30 280.31 93 256.68 0.99 8791.12 0.44 256.68 0.99 43.71 0.17

93 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-14 23:00 277.55 93 256.68 0.99 8791.12 0.44 256.68 0.99 43.71 0.17

92 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-05-15 18:30 280.31 89 245.64 0.99 8534.44 0.42 245.64 0.99 41.83 0.17

92 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-14 23:00 277.55 89 245.64 0.99 8534.44 0.42 245.64 0.99 41.83 0.17
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91 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-05-15 18:30 280.31 89 245.64 0.99 8288.80 0.42 245.64 0.99 41.83 0.17

91 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-14 23:00 277.55 89 245.64 0.99 8288.80 0.42 245.64 0.99 41.83 0.17

90 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-14 18:30 274.36 104 256.88 0.89 8043.16 0.44 256.88 0.89 45.76 0.16

90 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-14 17:30 276.83 104 256.88 0.89 8043.16 0.44 256.88 0.89 45.76 0.16

89 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-14 18:30 274.36 100 247.00 0.89 7786.28 0.43 247.00 0.89 44.00 0.16

89 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-14 17:30 276.83 100 247.00 0.89 7786.28 0.43 247.00 0.89 44.00 0.16

88 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-14 18:30 274.36 100 247.00 0.89 7539.28 0.43 247.00 0.89 44.00 0.16

88 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-14 17:30 276.83 100 247.00 0.89 7539.28 0.43 247.00 0.89 44.00 0.16

87 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-05-07 17:30 273.97 104 356.72 1.27 7292.28 0.63 356.72 1.27 27.04 0.10

87 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-06 17:30 270.54 104 356.72 1.27 7292.28 0.63 356.72 1.27 27.04 0.10

86 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-05-07 17:30 273.97 100 343.00 1.27 6935.56 0.61 343.00 1.27 26.00 0.10

86 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-06 17:30 270.54 100 343.00 1.27 6935.56 0.61 343.00 1.27 26.00 0.10

85 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-05-07 17:30 273.97 100 343.00 1.27 6592.56 0.61 343.00 1.27 26.00 0.10

85 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-06 17:30 270.54 100 343.00 1.27 6592.56 0.61 343.00 1.27 26.00 0.10

84 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-30 17:45 269.55 86 258.00 1.10 6249.56 0.46 258.00 1.10 56.76 0.24

84 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-29 18:30 272.55 86 258.00 1.10 6249.56 0.46 258.00 1.10 56.76 0.24

83 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-30 17:45 269.55 82 246.00 1.10 5991.56 0.44 246.00 1.10 54.12 0.24

83 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-29 18:30 272.55 82 246.00 1.10 5991.56 0.44 246.00 1.10 54.12 0.24

82 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-30 17:45 269.55 82 246.00 1.10 5745.56 0.44 246.00 1.10 54.12 0.24

82 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-29 18:30 272.55 82 246.00 1.10 5745.56 0.44 246.00 1.10 54.12 0.24

81 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-04-26 18:00 276.75 60 -256.20 -1.57 5499.56 -0.46 117.00 0.72 256.20 1.57

81 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-25 17:30 272.48 60 -256.20 -1.57 5499.56 -0.46 117.00 0.72 256.20 1.57

80 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-04-26 18:00 276.75 58 -247.66 -1.57 5755.76 -0.44 113.10 0.72 247.66 1.57

80 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-25 17:30 272.48 58 -247.66 -1.57 5755.76 -0.44 113.10 0.72 247.66 1.57

79 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-04-26 18:00 276.75 58 -247.66 -1.57 6003.42 -0.44 113.10 0.72 247.66 1.57

79 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-25 17:30 272.48 58 -247.66 -1.57 6003.42 -0.44 113.10 0.72 247.66 1.57

78 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-04-23 17:30 274.05 112 257.60 0.85 6251.08 0.46 257.60 0.85 21.28 0.07

78 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-22 20:45 271.75 112 257.60 0.85 6251.08 0.46 257.60 0.85 21.28 0.07

77 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-04-23 17:30 274.05 107 246.10 0.85 5993.48 0.44 246.10 0.85 20.33 0.07

77 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-22 20:45 271.75 107 246.10 0.85 5993.48 0.44 246.10 0.85 20.33 0.07

76 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-04-23 17:30 274.05 107 246.10 0.85 5747.38 0.44 246.10 0.85 20.33 0.07

76 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-22 20:45 271.75 107 246.10 0.85 5747.38 0.44 246.10 0.85 20.33 0.07

75 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-19 20:15 268.58 81 255.96 1.16 5501.28 0.46 255.96 1.16 190.35 0.86

75 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-15 21:15 271.74 81 255.96 1.16 5501.28 0.46 255.96 1.16 190.35 0.86

74 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-19 20:15 268.58 78 246.48 1.16 5245.32 0.45 246.48 1.16 183.30 0.86

74 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-15 21:15 271.74 78 246.48 1.16 5245.32 0.45 246.48 1.16 183.30 0.86

73 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-19 20:15 268.58 78 246.48 1.16 4998.84 0.45 246.48 1.16 183.30 0.86

73 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-15 21:15 271.74 78 246.48 1.16 4998.84 0.45 246.48 1.16 183.30 0.86

72 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-04-12 21:30 274.12 95 -256.50 -0.98 4752.36 -0.47 4.75 0.02 256.50 0.98

72 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-12 17:45 276.82 95 -256.50 -0.98 4752.36 -0.47 4.75 0.02 256.50 0.98

71 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-04-12 21:30 274.12 91 -245.70 -0.98 5008.86 -0.44 4.55 0.02 245.70 0.98

71 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-12 17:45 276.82 91 -245.70 -0.98 5008.86 -0.44 4.55 0.02 245.70 0.98

70 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-04-12 21:30 274.12 91 -245.70 -0.98 5254.56 -0.44 4.55 0.02 245.70 0.98

70 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-12 17:45 276.82 91 -245.70 -0.98 5254.56 -0.44 4.55 0.02 245.70 0.98

69 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-04 23:45 273.71 112 258.72 0.84 5500.26 0.47 258.72 0.84 0 0.00

69 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-04 22:15 276.02 112 258.72 0.84 5500.26 0.47 258.72 0.84 0 0.00

68 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-04 23:45 273.71 107 247.17 0.84 5241.54 0.45 247.17 0.84 0 0.00

68 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-04 22:15 276.02 107 247.17 0.84 5241.54 0.45 247.17 0.84 0 0.00

67 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-04 23:45 273.71 107 247.17 0.84 4994.37 0.45 247.17 0.84 0 0.00

67 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-04 22:15 276.02 107 247.17 0.84 4994.37 0.45 247.17 0.84 0 0.00

66 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-04-03 17:30 280.09 105 -256.20 -0.88 4747.20 -0.47 88.20 0.30 256.20 0.88

66 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-01 18:45 277.65 105 -256.20 -0.88 4747.20 -0.47 88.20 0.30 256.20 0.88

65 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-04-03 17:30 280.09 101 -246.44 -0.88 5003.40 -0.45 84.84 0.30 246.44 0.88

65 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-01 18:45 277.65 101 -246.44 -0.88 5003.40 -0.45 84.84 0.30 246.44 0.88

64 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-04-03 17:30 280.09 101 -246.44 -0.88 5249.84 -0.44 84.84 0.30 246.44 0.88

64 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-01 18:45 277.65 101 -246.44 -0.88 5249.84 -0.44 84.84 0.30 246.44 0.88

63 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-04-01 18:15 277.77 134 -257.28 -0.69 5496.28 -0.46 160.80 0.43 257.28 0.69

63 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-28 23:15 279.69 134 -257.28 -0.69 5496.28 -0.46 160.80 0.43 257.28 0.69

62 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-04-01 18:15 277.77 129 -247.68 -0.69 5753.56 -0.44 154.80 0.43 247.68 0.69

62 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-28 23:15 279.69 129 -247.68 -0.69 5753.56 -0.44 154.80 0.43 247.68 0.69

61 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-04-01 18:15 277.77 129 -247.68 -0.69 6001.24 -0.44 154.80 0.43 247.68 0.69

61 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-28 23:15 279.69 129 -247.68 -0.69 6001.24 -0.44 154.80 0.43 247.68 0.69

60 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-03-27 21:45 277.57 99 254.43 0.92 6248.92 0.45 254.43 0.92 11.88 0.04

60 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-27 17:30 280.14 99 254.43 0.92 6248.92 0.45 254.43 0.92 11.88 0.04

59 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-03-27 21:45 277.57 96 246.72 0.92 5994.49 0.44 246.72 0.92 11.52 0.04

59 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-27 17:30 280.14 96 246.72 0.92 5994.49 0.44 246.72 0.92 11.52 0.04

58 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-03-27 21:45 277.57 96 246.72 0.92 5747.77 0.44 246.72 0.92 11.52 0.04

58 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-27 17:30 280.14 96 246.72 0.92 5747.77 0.44 246.72 0.92 11.52 0.04

57 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-03-22 18:15 285.76 101 256.54 0.88 5501.05 0.46 256.54 0.88 20.20 0.07

57 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-22 17:30 288.30 101 256.54 0.88 5501.05 0.46 256.54 0.88 20.20 0.07

56 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-03-22 18:15 285.76 97 246.38 0.88 5244.51 0.45 246.38 0.88 19.40 0.07

56 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-22 17:30 288.30 97 246.38 0.88 5244.51 0.45 246.38 0.88 19.40 0.07
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55 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-03-22 18:15 285.76 97 246.38 0.88 4998.13 0.45 246.38 0.88 19.40 0.07

55 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-22 17:30 288.30 97 246.38 0.88 4998.13 0.45 246.38 0.88 19.40 0.07

54 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-03-20 17:45 288.70 95 257.45 0.95 4751.75 0.47 257.45 0.95 106.40 0.39

54 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-18 18:45 285.99 95 257.45 0.95 4751.75 0.47 257.45 0.95 106.40 0.39

53 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-03-20 17:45 288.70 91 246.61 0.95 4494.30 0.45 246.61 0.95 101.92 0.39

53 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-18 18:45 285.99 91 246.61 0.95 4494.30 0.45 246.61 0.95 101.92 0.39

52 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-03-20 17:45 288.70 91 246.61 0.95 4247.69 0.46 246.61 0.95 101.92 0.39

52 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-18 18:45 285.99 91 246.61 0.95 4247.69 0.46 246.61 0.95 101.92 0.39

51 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-03-18 18:45 285.99 227 -583.39 -0.91 4001.08 -1.07 177.06 0.28 583.39 0.91

51 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-15 17:45 283.42 227 -583.39 -0.91 4001.08 -1.07 177.06 0.28 583.39 0.91

50 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-03-13 17:30 284.64 99 260.37 0.93 4584.47 0.48 260.37 0.93 17.82 0.06

50 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-12 17:45 282.01 99 260.37 0.93 4584.47 0.48 260.37 0.93 17.82 0.06

49 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-03-13 17:30 284.64 96 252.48 0.93 4324.10 0.47 252.48 0.93 17.28 0.06

49 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-12 17:45 282.01 96 252.48 0.93 4324.10 0.47 252.48 0.93 17.28 0.06

48 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-03-13 17:30 284.64 96 252.48 0.93 4071.62 0.47 252.48 0.93 17.28 0.06

48 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-12 17:45 282.01 96 252.48 0.93 4071.62 0.47 252.48 0.93 17.28 0.06

47 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-03-12 17:30 281.06 99 -268.29 -0.97 3819.14 -0.50 0 0.00 268.29 0.97

47 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-11 18:15 278.35 99 -268.29 -0.97 3819.14 -0.50 0 0.00 268.29 0.97

46 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-03-12 17:30 281.06 95 -257.45 -0.97 4087.43 -0.47 0 0.00 257.45 0.97

46 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-11 18:15 278.35 95 -257.45 -0.97 4087.43 -0.47 0 0.00 257.45 0.97

45 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-03-12 17:30 281.06 95 -257.45 -0.97 4344.88 -0.47 0 0.00 257.45 0.97

45 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-11 18:15 278.35 95 -257.45 -0.97 4344.88 -0.47 0 0.00 257.45 0.97

44 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-03-11 18:15 278.35 235 -545.20 -0.83 4602.33 -0.99 230.30 0.35 627.45 0.95

44 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-08 18:30 280.67 235 -545.20 -0.83 4602.33 -0.99 230.30 0.35 627.45 0.95

43 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-03-04 20:30 278.34 96 257.28 0.95 5147.53 0.47 257.28 0.95 24.00 0.09

43 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-04 19:00 281.02 96 257.28 0.95 5147.53 0.47 257.28 0.95 24.00 0.09

42 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-03-04 20:30 278.34 92 246.56 0.95 4890.25 0.45 246.56 0.95 23.00 0.09

42 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-04 19:00 281.02 92 246.56 0.95 4890.25 0.45 246.56 0.95 23.00 0.09

41 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-03-04 20:30 278.34 92 246.56 0.95 4643.69 0.45 246.56 0.95 23.00 0.09

41 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-04 19:00 281.02 92 246.56 0.95 4643.69 0.45 246.56 0.95 23.00 0.09

40 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-03-04 18:30 281.81 118 257.24 0.77 4397.13 0.48 257.24 0.77 108.56 0.32

40 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-29 18:45 283.99 118 257.24 0.77 4397.13 0.48 257.24 0.77 108.56 0.32

39 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-03-04 18:30 281.81 113 246.34 0.77 4139.89 0.46 246.34 0.77 103.96 0.32

39 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-29 18:45 283.99 113 246.34 0.77 4139.89 0.46 246.34 0.77 103.96 0.32

38 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-03-04 18:30 281.81 113 246.34 0.77 3893.55 0.46 246.34 0.77 103.96 0.32

38 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-29 18:45 283.99 113 246.34 0.77 3893.55 0.46 246.34 0.77 103.96 0.32

37 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-02-29 18:45 283.99 323 -148.58 -0.16 3647.21 -0.28 542.64 0.59 242.25 0.26

37 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-28 19:30 284.45 323 -148.58 -0.16 3647.21 -0.28 542.64 0.59 242.25 0.26

36 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-02-28 19:30 284.45 313 -566.53 -0.64 3795.79 -1.04 338.04 0.38 604.09 0.68

36 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-27 18:45 282.64 313 -566.53 -0.64 3795.79 -1.04 338.04 0.38 604.09 0.68

35 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-02-22 23:15 283.62 72 256.32 1.27 4362.32 0.47 256.32 1.27 0 0.00

35 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-22 18:30 280.06 72 256.32 1.27 4362.32 0.47 256.32 1.27 0 0.00

34 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-02-22 23:15 283.62 69 245.64 1.27 4106.00 0.46 245.64 1.27 0 0.00

34 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-22 18:30 280.06 69 245.64 1.27 4106.00 0.46 245.64 1.27 0 0.00

33 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-02-22 23:15 283.62 69 245.64 1.27 3860.36 0.46 245.64 1.27 0 0.00

33 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-22 18:30 280.06 69 245.64 1.27 3860.36 0.46 245.64 1.27 0 0.00

32 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-02-20 18:30 275.20 132 520.08 1.41 3614.72 0.98 520.08 1.41 13.20 0.04

32 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-16 23:45 279.14 132 520.08 1.41 3614.72 0.98 520.08 1.41 13.20 0.04

31 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-02-20 18:30 275.20 126 496.44 1.41 3094.64 0.94 496.44 1.41 12.60 0.04

31 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-16 23:45 279.14 126 496.44 1.41 3094.64 0.94 496.44 1.41 12.60 0.04

30 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-02-20 18:30 275.20 126 496.44 1.41 2598.20 0.95 496.44 1.41 12.60 0.04

30 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-16 23:45 279.14 126 496.44 1.41 2598.20 0.95 496.44 1.41 12.60 0.04

29 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-02-15 19:00 279.02 124 257.92 0.75 2101.76 0.50 257.92 0.75 0 0.00

29 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-15 00:30 276.94 124 257.92 0.75 2101.76 0.50 257.92 0.75 0 0.00

28 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-02-15 19:00 279.02 118 245.44 0.75 1843.84 0.48 245.44 0.75 0 0.00

28 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-15 00:30 276.94 118 245.44 0.75 1843.84 0.48 245.44 0.75 0 0.00

27 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-02-15 19:00 279.02 118 245.44 0.75 1598.40 0.48 245.44 0.75 0 0.00

27 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-15 00:30 276.94 118 245.44 0.75 1598.40 0.48 245.44 0.75 0 0.00

26 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-02-14 18:30 276.95 102 -258.06 -0.92 1352.96 -0.50 57.12 0.20 258.06 0.92

26 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-13 23:00 274.42 102 -258.06 -0.92 1352.96 -0.50 57.12 0.20 258.06 0.92

25 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-02-14 18:30 276.95 97 -245.41 -0.92 1611.02 -0.47 54.32 0.20 245.41 0.92

25 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-13 23:00 274.42 97 -245.41 -0.92 1611.02 -0.47 54.32 0.20 245.41 0.92

24 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-02-14 18:30 276.95 97 -245.41 -0.92 1856.43 -0.47 54.32 0.20 245.41 0.92

24 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-13 23:00 274.42 97 -245.41 -0.92 1856.43 -0.47 54.32 0.20 245.41 0.92

23 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-02-13 23:00 274.79 105 -260.40 -0.89 2101.84 -0.50 75.60 0.26 260.40 0.89

23 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-13 19:15 277.27 105 -260.40 -0.89 2101.84 -0.50 75.60 0.26 260.40 0.89

22 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-02-13 23:00 274.79 99 -245.52 -0.89 2362.24 -0.47 71.28 0.26 245.52 0.89

22 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-13 19:15 277.27 99 -245.52 -0.89 2362.24 -0.47 71.28 0.26 245.52 0.89

21 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-02-13 23:00 274.79 99 -245.52 -0.89 2607.76 -0.46 71.28 0.26 245.52 0.89

21 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-13 19:15 277.27 99 -245.52 -0.89 2607.76 -0.46 71.28 0.26 245.52 0.89

20 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-02-08 20:30 275.37 116 256.36 0.80 2853.28 0.49 256.36 0.80 37.12 0.12

20 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-08 18:30 277.58 116 256.36 0.80 2853.28 0.49 256.36 0.80 37.12 0.12
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19 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-02-08 20:30 275.37 112 247.52 0.80 2596.92 0.47 247.52 0.80 35.84 0.12

19 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-08 18:30 277.58 112 247.52 0.80 2596.92 0.47 247.52 0.80 35.84 0.12

18 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-02-08 20:30 275.37 112 247.52 0.80 2349.40 0.48 247.52 0.80 35.84 0.12

18 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-08 18:30 277.58 112 247.52 0.80 2349.40 0.48 247.52 0.80 35.84 0.12

17 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-02-07 18:30 279.21 151 371.46 0.89 2101.88 0.72 371.46 0.89 0 0.00

17 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-07 00:45 276.75 151 371.46 0.89 2101.88 0.72 371.46 0.89 0 0.00

16 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-02-07 18:30 279.21 145 356.70 0.89 1730.42 0.69 356.70 0.89 0 0.00

16 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-07 00:45 276.75 145 356.70 0.89 1730.42 0.69 356.70 0.89 0 0.00

15 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-02-07 18:30 279.21 145 356.70 0.89 1373.72 0.70 356.70 0.89 0 0.00

15 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-07 00:45 276.75 145 356.70 0.89 1373.72 0.70 356.70 0.89 0 0.00

14 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-02-07 00:45 276.75 255 -193.80 -0.28 1017.02 -0.38 494.70 0.70 221.85 0.32

14 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-05 19:45 275.99 255 -193.80 -0.28 1017.02 -0.38 494.70 0.70 221.85 0.32

13 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-02-05 19:45 275.99 313 -281.70 -0.33 1210.82 -0.55 503.93 0.58 372.47 0.43

13 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-01 23:45 276.89 313 -281.70 -0.33 1210.82 -0.55 503.93 0.58 372.47 0.43

12 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-02-01 00:45 273.34 84 259.56 1.12 1492.52 0.51 259.56 1.12 15.12 0.07

12 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-31 19:15 276.43 84 259.56 1.12 1492.52 0.51 259.56 1.12 15.12 0.07

11 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-02-01 00:45 273.34 79 244.11 1.12 1232.96 0.48 244.11 1.12 14.22 0.07

11 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-31 19:15 276.43 79 244.11 1.12 1232.96 0.48 244.11 1.12 14.22 0.07

10 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-02-01 00:45 273.34 79 244.11 1.12 988.85 0.48 244.11 1.12 14.22 0.07

10 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-31 19:15 276.43 79 244.11 1.12 988.85 0.48 244.11 1.12 14.22 0.07

9 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-01-30 18:30 275.60 65 259.35 1.47 744.74 0.51 259.35 1.47 42.25 0.24

9 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-29 18:30 271.61 65 259.35 1.47 744.74 0.51 259.35 1.47 42.25 0.24

8 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-01-30 18:30 275.60 61 243.39 1.47 485.39 0.48 243.39 1.47 39.65 0.24

8 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-29 18:30 271.61 61 243.39 1.47 485.39 0.48 243.39 1.47 39.65 0.24

7 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-01-30 18:30 275.60 61 243.39 1.47 242.00 0.49 243.39 1.47 39.65 0.24

7 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-29 18:30 271.61 61 243.39 1.47 242.00 0.49 243.39 1.47 39.65 0.24

6 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-01-18 18:30 267.96 116 258.68 0.84 -1.39 0.52 258.68 0.84 47.56 0.15

6 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-17 18:30 265.73 116 258.68 0.84 -1.39 0.52 258.68 0.84 47.56 0.15

5 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-01-18 18:30 267.96 110 245.30 0.84 -260.07 0.50 245.30 0.84 45.10 0.15

5 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-17 18:30 265.73 110 245.30 0.84 -260.07 0.50 245.30 0.84 45.10 0.15

4 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-01-18 18:30 267.96 110 245.30 0.84 -505.37 0.50 245.30 0.84 45.10 0.15

4 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-17 18:30 265.73 110 245.30 0.84 -505.37 0.50 245.30 0.84 45.10 0.15

3 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-01-12 18:30 265.25 95 -257.45 -1.03 -750.67 -0.52 12.35 0.05 257.45 1.03

3 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-11 20:00 262.54 95 -257.45 -1.03 -750.67 -0.52 12.35 0.05 257.45 1.03

2 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-01-12 18:30 265.25 91 -246.61 -1.03 -493.22 -0.50 11.83 0.05 246.61 1.03

2 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-11 20:00 262.54 91 -246.61 -1.03 -493.22 -0.50 11.83 0.05 246.61 1.03

1 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-01-12 18:30 265.25 91 -246.61 -1.03 -246.61 -0.49 11.83 0.05 246.61 1.03

1 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-11 20:00 262.54 91 -246.61 -1.03 -246.61 -0.49 11.83 0.05 246.61 1.03
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